

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Dehai Nagariganj NH To Dazihet Power Substation

N.D.B

R.M.D (books)

DIVISION
DEHRI

R.M.D (books)

SUB-DIVISION
DEHRI

BT-12/5m
PCC-10/0m

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Chowbey

395

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no ①/① P.V. & fixing working bench mark pillars—etc.					
vide item no ①/① on p-⑨					
Qty = 2.00 @ Rs 4357.85/each					
					= Rs 8716.00
① R.F. pillars—etc.					
Qty = 5.00 @ Rs 2011.81/each					
					= Rs 10,059.00
Item no ②/② clearing and grubbing road land—etc.					
vide item no ② on p-⑨					
Qty = 0.932 hect @ Rs 7557.34/hect					
					= Rs 70,434.00
Item no ③/③ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder—etc.					
vide item no ③ on p-⑩					
& item no ① on p-⑩					
Qty = 4031.534 cum @ Rs 2,64.67/cum					
					= Rs 10,66,865.00
Item no ④/④ P.V. and construction					
costs (S-I) on p-⑩					
vide item no ④ on p-⑩					
Qty = 1030.70 cum @ Rs 2513.99/cum					
					= Rs 25,91,097.00
Total = Rs 37,47,171.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F - R 86,70,215.00
item no (23) laying brick setting etc					
wide. item no (1) on p - (23)					
Qty = 50.00 sqm @ R 521.59/sqm					
					= R 26,080.00
item no (24) 1/2 construction of					
(3) embankment etc					
wide. item no (1) (12.00)					
on p - (22)					
(1) - R 9,10,00.00 on lead					
Qty = 175.78 cm @ R 261.09/cm					
					= R 45,894.00
(1) lead up 100mm - etc					
Qty = 1645.76 cm @ R 237.75/cm					
					= R 3,91,279.00
Total = R 91,33,468.00					
Add 18% GST					(+) R 16,44,024.00
Add 1% WOC					(+) R 91,335.00
Add S/F					(+) R 1,67,676.00
Total = R 1,10,36,503.00					
Less 1.54% AB					/
Per Agreement (-) R 1,69,962.00					
Total = R 1,08,66,541.00					
Less previous					(-) R 94,23,349.00
payment					
Total = R 14,43,192.00					

Continuation

16/09/24
16/11/24